Ski Club Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen

Clublanglauf 04.03.2023

Engelberg / Talloipe
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Madchen U10
Rang Name
1 Durrer
2 Niederberger
3 Zumbduhl

Knaben U10
Rang Name
1 Niederberger

Madchen U12
Rang Name
1 Arpaguas

Knaben U12
Rang Name
1 Zumbuhl

Madchen U14/U16

Rang Name
Zumbuhl
Gander
Rothlin
Kress
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Knaben U14/U16

Rang Name
1 Zumbiihl
2 Rothlin

Damen ab 2006

Rang Name
1 Binter
2 Niederberger
3 Niederberger
4  Zumbdihl

2.6km
Vorname
Julia
Anja
Arlette

2.6km
Vorname
Fabio

2.6km
Vorname
Flurina

2.6km
Vorname
Crispin

3.9km
Vorname
Livia
Lena
Nora
Nevia

3.9km
Vorname
Vitus
Niklas

5.2km
Vorname
Lea
Maya
Sigrid
Carla

Jg
2013
2016
2018

Jg
2014

Jg
2011

Jg
2012

Jg
2007
2007
2007
2010

Jg
2010
2010

Jg
1996
1995
1972
1976

Zeit
10:07
07:47
13:39

Zeit
15:53

Zeit
11:17

Zeit
11:16

Zeit
13:49
13:55
15:15
16:37

Zeit
13:35
13:53

Zeit
14:35
15:04
17:30
20:18

1.3 km
1.3 km
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Herren 2006 - 1957
Rang Name

Joller
Stebler
Christen
Christen
Zumbdhl

Joller
Zumbihl
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Herren ab Jg. 1958

Rang Name

1 Stebler
2  Zumbihl

Niederberger

6.5km
Vorname
Bruno
Christian
Pascal
Dani
Rene
Ivo
Christoph
Peter

5.2km
Vorname
Norbert
Beat

Jg
1980
1981
1997
1973
1972
1982
1986
1980

Jg
1950
1955

Zeit
15:17
15:18
15:59
16:00
17:58
18:13
18:43
19:05

Zeit
16:18
18:34

Alle Klassischldufer haben eine Zeitgutschrift von 10% bekommen



